
Clubs Captain's Name Mobile Phone Email Clubs Captain's Name Mobile Phone Email

Division One Division Six

Otago University 'A' 1 Mr Jayden M. Millard 0223843538 jaydenmillard118118@gmail.com Sunnyvale E 6 Mr Warren Watson 0275551222 warrenw857@gmail.com

Pirates 1 1 Mr Jaron C. Tasker 027 3757939 sammyking94@outlook.com Otago University 'E' 6 Miss Jamie-lee Roberts 02102705766 jr.jamieleeroberts@gmail.com

Otago 'A' 1 Edward K. Corby 021-02693391 edwardcorby@gmail.com Otago 'H' 6 Mr Barry D. Brown 027 2028830 brown.bd.lm@gmail.com

Taieri A 1 Lee M. Butcher 0211332956 looandbutch@hotmail.com Otago 'I' 6 Ms Andrea E. Warburton 021-405707 andrea_e_w@hotmail.com

Otago 'B' 1 Iain Hewson 022 6746914 ihewson@cs.otago.ac.nz Taieri G 6 Ms Tania L. Anderton 0274184274 tania.john@kinect.co.nz

Otago University 'B' 1 Mr Mitchell J. Kempton 0211 7366 23 mjk6623@gmail.com Sunnyvale F 6 Steve Reynolds 0212202265 s.reynolds@xtra.co.nz

Division Two Division Seven

Pirates 2 2 Mr Craig Soal 022 052 3654 craigsoal@gmail.com Otago 'J' 7 Rob Wass 021 02459146 rob.wass@otago.ac.nz

Otago 'C' 2 Andrew Maffey 027-2278778 andrew@hopeandsons.co.nz Pirates 7 7 Ms Kay M. Baldock 021 1292144 kaybaldock4@outlook.com

Taieri B 2 Matthew Miller 0224071626 mattyj250@gmail.com Otago University 'F' 7 Ms Tania T. Savery 021-2077627 t.sav98@gmail.com

Sunnyvale A 2 Russell Burgess 0275200120 burgy@xtra.co.nz Clutha 'C' 7 Zoe Taylor 0273398593 zoetaylor1811@gmail.com

Taieri C 2 Mr Johann J. Fuehrer 0274890027 taieriplumbing@xtra.co.nz Palmerston 'B' 7 Miss Anita Vickers 021 023 59 454 anitav@xtra.co.nz

Otago University 'C' 2 Jake M. Gawn 0279147407 jmg_nz98@hotmail.com Otago 'K' 7 Shaun Fahey 021 499549 shaunfaheynz@gmail.com

Division Three Division Eight

Clutha 'A' 3 Mr Cody Peoples 027 3109708 peoples.family@xtra.co.nz Taieri H 8 Dave Scott 021414248 Dscott@orcon.net.nz

Pirates 3 3 Mr Kelvin Trainor 027 9528778 safety@pcbu.co.nz Otago University 'G' 8 Miss Nicole R. White 0220280416 nicolerosemarygrace@gmail.com

Otago 'D' 3 Randal Scott 027-3583713 rkenjm@gmail.com Otago 'L' 8 Ms Lara J. Peevers 027-4152858 ljmalcolm@xtra.co.nz

Sunnyvale B 3 Matt Bowles 021999533 qualityinteriors1@xtra.co.nz Sunnyvale G 8 Mrs Rhonda E. More 0274879301 rhonda-more@hotmail.com

Taieri D 3 Mr Charlie Harrex 027 4277390 charlie@harrexelectrical.co.nz Pirates 8 8 Steve Smith 02723250050 smithykiwi.spongebob@gmail.com

Otago 'E' 3 Mr Paul Fielding 021-607301 pef@lphs.school.nz Taieri I 8 Ms Amanda M. Ward 0274644650 mandyward060561@gmail.com

Division Four Division Nine

Taieri E 4 Mr Simon Currie 027 2857507 katesimon@xtra.co.nz Otago University 'H' 9 Mr Stephen Restieaux 0273499970 srestieaux@gmail.com

Pirates 4 4 Mr Kerry R. Dohig 0272322047 kdohig@hotmail.com Otago 'M' 9 Sally Brown 0274644197 sally@blueskinnurseries.co.nz

Sunnyvale C 4 Mr Neil R. Hampton 0274187044 hampton.nr@gmail.com Taieri J 9 Mr Daniel Casey 027 373 1300 caseydg1@hotmail.com

Otago 'F' 4 Mr Shane Glendining 027-8990108 shane@certasolutions.nz Taieri K 9 Mrs Cheryl M. Thomson 0274892556 pauljthomson@xtra.co.nz

Pirates 5 4 Mr Mark J. Harkess 0212036089 markharkess1@gmail.com Clutha 'D' 9 Moira Ross 027 4344487 steve.moi.ross@gmail.com

Otago University 'D' 4 Miss Olivia McOnie 0275442023 olivia.mconie@hotmail.com Sunnyvale H 9 Sari Robins-Laughton 027 7372675 srobinslaughton@gmail.com

Otago University 'I' 9 Dani Martin 02102391534 martdm1@student.op.ac.nz

Division Five Division Ten

Otago 'G' 5 Mr Andrew J. Bosworth 021-2952013 andboz1@outlook.com Pirates 10 10 Amy Coleman 027 7264149 amy0coleman@gmail.com

Sunnyvale D 5 Mr Brian S. Bates 021 288 2244 brian@ksys.co.nz Pirates 9 10 Ms Rebecca E. Young 021 207 5070 redthing99@yahoo.com

Clutha 'B' 5 Ms Bayley Coates 021-02272650 bayleycoates@gmail.com Otago 'N' 10 Kim Blackwood 027 222 4726 kim.blackwood@gmail.com

Taieri F 5 Mr Allan R. Travers 0211582483 radarlou@orcon.net.nz Pirates 11 10 Sarah Brown 027 379 5300 mccbrown.sb@gmail.com

Palmerston 'A' 5 Ken Fergusson 027-4719953 fergs.place@hotmail.co.nz Taieri L 10 Ms Jenna Paton 0224136599 paton.jenna@gmail.com

Pirates 6 5 Mr David Gibson 02102098889 dave.gibson001@gmail.com Sunnyvale I 10 Amy McKay 027 555 7060 amy.mckay@hotmail.com

Otago 'O' 10 Kerri Bridgman 021 716677 kerri.bridgman@rothbury.co.nz

Pirates 12 10 Tarsha Norris 021 029 50613 tarsha.norris91@gmail.com

mailto:brown.bd.lm@gmail.com

